
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0719000004
Location: 07-LA-118-R13.0/R13.9

Contract Code: B
Number of Items: 64

THE CITY AND COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES FROM 0.1 MILE EAST OF
HERRICK AVENUE UNDERCROSSING TO 0.1 MILE WEST OF ROUTE
118/210 SEPARATION
Replace culvert systems and install cured-in-place liners.

Federal Aid #1: NONE
Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
3 $2,096,888.50 -3.41%

410 -$71,588.5011
DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $2,025,300.00 VC0000008361 BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

26320 LESTER CIRCLE
CORONA CA  92883

(951) 674-7352
00720483

(951) 674-7495
Phone
Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $2,211,271.00 VC1500004502 BOSCO CONSTRUCTORS INC.

21353 MAYALL ST.
CHATSWORTH CA  91311

(818) 700-0304
00972065

(818) 280-3444
Phone
Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $2,278,563.00 VC1200001415 YAKAR

689 EAST SAN BERNARDINO RD
COVINA CA  91723

(909) 599-1612
00909978

Phone
SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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02/13/2024Contract Number: 07-355004

Bid Opening Date: 02/13/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

7,500.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 7,500.00LUMP SUM

750.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 160.0 120,000.00

15,000.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 15,000.00LUMP SUM

147,646.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 147,646.00LUMP SUM

2,500.000005 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 8.0 20,000.00

55.000006 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 56.0 3,080.00

165.000007 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 160.0 26,400.00

40.000008 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 640.0 25,600.00

2,000.000009 129015 MOBILE BARRIER SYSTEM DAY 35.0 70,000.00

1,000.000010 129100 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE EA 28.0 28,000.00

8,250.000011 129152 TEMPORARY RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM EA 2.0 16,500.00

35,000.000012 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 35,000.00LUMP SUM

3,500.000013 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 3,500.00LUMP SUM

200.000014 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 31.0 6,200.00

18.000015 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 300.0 5,400.00

8,500.000016 130710 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 1.0 8,500.00

12,500.000017 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 12,500.00LUMP SUM

115.000018 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 76.0 8,740.00

9,000.000019 153247 REMOVE CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS) (CY) CY 0.6 5,400.00

85.000020 153248 REMOVE CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS) (SQFT) SQFT 110.0 9,350.00

735.000021 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 72.0 52,920.00

17,500.000022 200002 ROADSIDE CLEARING LS 17,500.00LUMP SUM

170.000023 200114 ROCK BLANKET SQFT 110.0 18,700.00

2,750.000024 202028 RELOCATE IRRIGATION CONTROLLER EA 2.0 5,500.00

5.500025 202039 SLOW-RELEASE FERTILIZER LB 20.0 110.00
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02/13/2024Contract Number: 07-355004

Bid Opening Date: 02/13/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

45.000026 204036 PLANT (GROUP B) EA 39.0 1,755.00

390.000027 014899 TREE PROTECTION EA 14.0 5,460.00

35,000.000028 204099 PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK LS 35,000.00LUMP SUM

185.000029 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 270.0 49,950.00

2,750.000030 206400 CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 2,750.00LUMP SUM

8,800.000031 206402 OPERATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 8,800.00LUMP SUM

2,200.000032 206405 REMOVE IRRIGATION FACILITY LS 2,200.00LUMP SUM

1,650.000033 206560 CONTROL AND NEUTRAL CONDUCTORS LS 1,650.00LUMP SUM

1,400.000034 206564 1 1/2" REMOTE CONTROL VALVE EA 2.0 2,800.00

220.000035 208446 RISER SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY (GEAR DRIVEN) EA 5.0 1,100.00

19.000036 208594 3/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 181.0 3,439.00F

22.000037 208595 1" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 51.0 1,122.00F

34.000038 208598 2" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 151.0 5,134.00F

1,275.000039 280015 LEAN CONCRETE BASE RAPID SETTING CY 68.0 86,700.00

8.000040 360200 BASE BOND BREAKER SQYD 400.0 3,200.00

1,125.000041 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 27.0 30,375.00

1,125.000042 401055 JOINTED PLAIN CONCRETE PAVEMENT (RSC) CY 140.0 157,500.00

220.000043 410096 DRILL AND BOND (DOWEL BAR) EA 12.0 2,640.00

115.000044 418005 REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT (SQYD) SQYD 400.0 46,000.00

5,100.000045 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 14.0 71,400.00F

600.000046 650018 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 160.0 96,000.00

590.000047 665018 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.109" THICK) LF 210.0 123,900.00

115.000048 710136 REMOVE PIPE (LF) LF 380.0 43,700.00

30.000049 710360 CLEANING, INSPECTING, AND PREPARING CULVERT (LF) LF 740.0 22,200.00

180.000050 710380 18" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINER LF 740.0 133,200.00
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02/13/2024Contract Number: 07-355004

Bid Opening Date: 02/13/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

140.000051 720008 REMOVE SLOPE PAVING (SQYD) SQYD 58.0 8,120.00

1,925.000052 014762 SLOPE PAVING WITH ROCK COBBLE CY 10.0 19,250.00

9.000053 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 940.0 8,460.00F

15.000054 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 14.0 210.00

39.000055 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 14.0 546.00

960.000056 015525 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 50 MODIFIED) LF 20.0 19,200.00

465.000057 839774 REMOVE CONCRETE BARRIER LF 20.0 9,300.00

9.000058 840502 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 160.0 1,440.00

6.000059 840623 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
36-12)

LF 230.0 1,380.00

13.000060 846010 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
12-3)

LF 51.0 663.00

13.000061 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 170.0 2,210.00

17,500.000062 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 17,500.00LUMP SUM

130,000.000063 872131 MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 130,000.00LUMP SUM

200,000.000064 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 200,000.00LUMP SUM

$2,025,300.00Bid Amount:
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02/13/2024Contract Number: 07-355004

Bid Opening Date: 02/13/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0001 2,000.00 2,750.002,000.00 2,750.00
0002 240,000.00 160,000.001,500.00 1,000.00
0003 12,000.00 28,750.0012,000.00 28,750.00
0004 280,000.00 384,000.00280,000.00 384,000.00
0005 8,000.00 20,000.001,000.00 2,500.00
0006 3,080.00 4,480.0055.00 80.00
0007 9,600.00 15,200.0060.00 95.00
0008 59,520.00 51,200.0093.00 80.00
0009 87,500.00 112,000.002,500.00 3,200.00
0010 8,400.00 105,000.00300.00 3,750.00
0011 14,000.00 15,000.007,000.00 7,500.00
0012 40,000.00 25,000.0040,000.00 25,000.00
0013 2,000.00 1,800.002,000.00 1,800.00
0014 7,099.00 9,920.00229.00 320.00
0015 2,400.00 1,800.008.00 6.00
0016 5,000.00 4,000.005,000.00 4,000.00
0017 7,500.00 4,000.007,500.00 4,000.00
0018 6,840.00 7,600.0090.00 100.00
0019 1,800.00 1,200.003,000.00 2,000.00
0020 3,300.00 3,520.0030.00 32.00
0021 20,160.00 27,000.00280.00 375.00
0022 45,000.00 56,500.0045,000.00 56,500.00
0023 8,250.00 9,900.0075.00 90.00
0024 11,000.00 9,000.005,500.00 4,500.00
0025 100.00 100.005.00 5.00
0026 1,560.00 2,535.0040.00 65.00
0027 4,200.00 2,800.00300.00 200.00
0028 68,000.00 36,000.0068,000.00 36,000.00
0029 16,200.00 18,360.0060.00 68.00
0030 10,000.00 2,000.0010,000.00 2,000.00
0031 7,500.00 500.007,500.00 500.00
0032 6,000.00 4,000.006,000.00 4,000.00
0033 7,500.00 4,000.007,500.00 4,000.00
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02/13/2024Contract Number: 07-355004

Bid Opening Date: 02/13/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0034 1,000.00 3,000.00500.00 1,500.00
0035 500.00 750.00100.00 150.00
0036 2,534.00 2,715.0014.00 15.00
0037 816.00 1,020.0016.00 20.00
0038 2,718.00 3,775.0018.00 25.00
0039 68,000.00 81,600.001,000.00 1,200.00
0040 2,400.00 28,800.006.00 72.00
0041 13,500.00 27,000.00500.00 1,000.00
0042 301,000.00 175,000.002,150.00 1,250.00
0043 2,400.00 6,000.00200.00 500.00
0044 40,000.00 54,000.00100.00 135.00
0045 49,700.00 35,000.003,550.00 2,500.00
0046 64,000.00 79,200.00400.00 495.00
0047 67,200.00 96,600.00320.00 460.00
0048 36,100.00 39,900.0095.00 105.00
0049 29,600.00 25,900.0040.00 35.00
0050 140,600.00 132,460.00190.00 179.00
0051 11,600.00 13,340.00200.00 230.00
0052 15,000.00 25,000.001,500.00 2,500.00
0053 4,700.00 6,580.005.00 7.00
0054 420.00 490.0030.00 35.00
0055 490.00 700.0035.00 50.00
0056 20,000.00 12,000.001,000.00 600.00
0057 9,000.00 7,500.00450.00 375.00
0058 1,920.00 3,200.0012.00 20.00
0059 2,760.00 4,140.0012.00 18.00
0060 714.00 918.0014.00 18.00
0061 4,590.00 3,060.0027.00 18.00
0062 17,500.00 1,000.0017,500.00 1,000.00
0063 140,000.00 98,000.00140,000.00 98,000.00
0064 155,000.00 180,000.00155,000.00 180,000.00

$2,211,271.00 $2,278,563.00Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-355004

07-LA-118-R13.0/R13.9

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

2/14/2024

INLINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000008361

997520VISTA CA

INLINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000008361

997520VISTA CA

INLINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC ITEM 64 (5%)VC0000008361

997520VISTA CA

INLINE TECHNOLOGIES, LLC MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORK ONLYVC0000008361

997520VISTA CA

PCI ITEM 1 (33.33%)VC0000008361

415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000008361

415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000008361

415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000008361

415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000008361

415490AZUSA CA

PCI LCP FOR THEIR SCOPEVC0000008361

415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000008361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

415490AZUSA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-355004

07-LA-118-R13.0/R13.9

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

2/14/2024

PCI ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000008361

415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000008361

415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 64 (2.5%)VC0000008361

415490AZUSA CA

PCI MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORK ONLYVC0000008361

415490AZUSA CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000008361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

492862ORANGE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-355004

07-LA-118-R13.0/R13.9

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

2/14/2024

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000008361

492862ORANGE CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONROL ITEM 3 (48%)VC0000008361

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONROL ITEM 4 (16.93%)VC0000008361

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONROL ITEM 9 (71.43%)VC0000008361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

931953GARDENA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-355004

07-LA-118-R13.0/R13.9

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

2/14/2024

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONROL CAS INSTALL ONLYVC0000008361

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONROL PARTIAL TC SHIFTS PER THEIR QUOTEVC0000008361

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONROL SUPPPLY MOBILE BARRIER, RENTAL ONLYVC0000008361

931953GARDENA CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000008361

793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000008361

793907LA PUENTE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-355004

07-LA-118-R13.0/R13.9

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

2/14/2024

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 1 (100%)VC1200001415

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 18 (100%)VC1200001415

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 54 (100%)VC1200001415

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 55 (100%)VC1200001415

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 58 (100%)VC1200001415

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 59 (100%)VC1200001415

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 60 (100%)VC1200001415

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 61 (100%)VC1200001415

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 23 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 39 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 42 (100%)VC1200001415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1042551CORONA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-355004

07-LA-118-R13.0/R13.9

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

2/14/2024

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 45 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 52 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 53 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

J&A STRUCTURES ITEM 56 (100%)VC1200001415

1042551CORONA CA

NU LINE TECHNOLOGIES ITEM 50 (100%)VC1200001415

997520VISTA CA

NU LINE TECHNOLOGIES ITEM 51 (100%)VC1200001415

997520VISTA CA

WIRING CONNECTION ITEM 63 (100%)VC1200001415

878945GARDENA CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 4 (50%)VC1200001415

ABSENTCHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1200001415

ABSENTCHINO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

07-355004

07-LA-118-R13.0/R13.9

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

2/14/2024

FIRST VANGUARD ITEM 6 (79.9%)VC1500004502

ABSENTFAIRFIELD CA

FIRST VANGUARD ITEM 7 (50%)VC1500004502

ABSENTFAIRFIELD CA

FIRST VANGUARD ITEM 8 (50%)VC1500004502

ABSENTFAIRFIELD CA

FIRST VANGUARD ITEM 11 (45.7%)VC1500004502

ABSENTFAIRFIELD CA

FIRST VANGUARD ITEM 46 (13.8%)VC1500004502

ABSENTFAIRFIELD CA

FIRST VANGUARD CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)VC1500004502

ABSENTFAIRFIELD CA

FIRST VANGUARD PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAYVC1500004502

ABSENTFAIRFIELD CA

FIRST VANGUARD TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEMVC1500004502

ABSENTFAIRFIELD CA

FIRST VANGUARD TEMPORARY RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEMVC1500004502

ABSENTFAIRFIELD CA

FIRST VANGUARD 24" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPEVC1500004502

ABSENTFAIRFIELD CA

FIRST VANGUARD ITEM 47 (20.1%)VC1500004502

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

ABSENTFAIRFIELD CA
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07-LA-118-R13.0/R13.9

2/13/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

2/14/2024

FIRST VANGUARD 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.109" THICK)VC1500004502

ABSENTFAIRFIELD CA

KEE SOLUTIONS ITEM 1 (55%)VC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS ITEM 12 (60.5%)VC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS ITEM 13 (48.8%)VC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS ITEM 14 (79.7%)VC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS ITEM 15 (54.2%)VC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS JOB SITE MANAGEMENTVC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAMVC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC1500004502

1057923TEMECULA CA

KEE SOLUTIONS TEMPORARY FIBER ROLLVC1500004502

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1057923TEMECULA CA
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9

2/14/2024

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 18 (77.8%)VC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 54 (83.3%)VC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 55 (94.3%)VC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 58 (91.7%)VC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 59 (83.8%)VC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

(HAZARDOUS WASTE)

VC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 36-12)

VC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 60 (78.6%)VC1500004502

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

877686GARDEN GROVE CA
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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2/14/2024

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 61 (100%)VC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC ITEM 64 (2.3%)VC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 12-3)

VC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

BC TRAFFIC MOBILIZATIONVC1500004502

877686GARDEN GROVE CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES ITEM 49 (52.5%)VC1500004502

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES ITEM 50 (83.7%)VC1500004502

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES ITEM 64 (6.5%)VC1500004502

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES CLEANING, INSPECTING, AND PREPARING CULVERT (LF)VC1500004502

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES 18" CURED-IN-PLACE PIPELINERVC1500004502

997520VISTA CA

NULINE TECHNOLOGIES MOBILIZATIONVC1500004502

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

997520VISTA CA
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FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE ITEM 4 (47.5%)VC1500004502

780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC1500004502

780910CORONA CA

SHELLBACK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 62 (87.3%)VC1500004502

1099426MENIFEE CA

SHELLBACK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 63 (83.9%)VC1500004502

1099426MENIFEE CA

SHELLBACK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 64 (2.9%)VC1500004502

1099426MENIFEE CA

SHELLBACK CONSTRUCTION MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION

VC1500004502

1099426MENIFEE CA

SHELLBACK CONSTRUCTION MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMVC1500004502

1099426MENIFEE CA

SHELLBACK CONSTRUCTION MOBILIZATIONVC1500004502

1099426MENIFEE CA
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